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Prof Vajala Ravi
Principal
Ref No : SVC/Acs/2025/P/9435 150 January, 2025
DISASTER MANAGEMENT BOARD
S. No. Name of the Members Designation Contact No & E-mail ID
1. Prof Vajala Ravi Principal-Chairperson 011-24112196/ 011-24118590
principal@svc.ac.in
2. | Prof K. Chandramani Singh Vice-Principal & 85273 24499
Nodal Officer viceprincipal@svc.ac.in
3. Mr D. Brahma Reddy Secretary, Staff Council 99105 81367
: secretarystaffcouncil@svc.ac.in
4 Prof M.K. Sukla Warden (Boys Hostel) 98915 84025
hostelwarden@svc.ac.in
6. Dr P. Devaki Warden (Girls Hostel) 99850 10199
hostelwarden@svc.ac.in
7. Prof Nirmal Kumar Proctor 97170 90294
proctor@svc.ac.in
9. Dr Narendra Gaur Associate Professor, 98180 48470
Physical Education ngaur@sve.ac.in
10. Mr Madan Lal Gautam Section Officer (Admin) 99713 52701
soadmin@svc.ac.in
11. Mr Pawan Kumar Pandey Section Officer (Accounts) & 98118 18655
Additional Nodal Officer soaccounts@svc.ac.in
12. Mr Ankit Bisht Senior P.A. to Principal 97162 24046
pa@svc.ac.in
13. Mr M.L.N.Murty Senior Assistant 83748 53853
minmurty@svc.ac.in
14. Mr U.R.R. Narendra Assistant - Caretaker 99538 77024
narendra@svc.ac.in
15. Mr K. Madhusudhan Laboratory Assistant 88009 96769
madhusudhan@svc.ac.in
16. | Mr Dharmendra Kumar Mahto Junior Assistant 95606 91165
dharmendra@svc.ac.in
17. Ambulance Helpline 108
18. NDMA Control Room 011-2670 1728 & 011-2670 1700

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to the Teacher-in-Charge/Coordinators of the respective departments,
Section Officers (Accounts & Administration), Dealing Assistants/Hands (Accounts, Administration & Establishment),
Principal's office, All Concemed, Notice Board (Staff & Students), College Website; and File.

e o o o o S S S S S S S S S P S S S S S S e B S S B S S S
o o o e e e . S S S B B S e B S B S

BENITO JUAREZ ROAD, DHAULA KUAN, NEW DELHI - 110021 \
Ph: 011-24112196, 24118535 Telefax: 011-24118535 \/J&
Email: principal@svc.ac.in Website: www.svc.ac.in Pm’r:ckm_/
Sri Venkateswgra College
(University of Delhi)
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